LPLME 3/26/2024

SLAUGHTER COWS

FOLEY BF 1500 141.75
CLARISSA BF 1135 140
BROOTEN XBRED 1045 140
CLARISSA BF 1495 138.5
FOLEY BF 1585 138.25
FOLEY BF 1375 138.25
HINKLEY BF 120 138
HINKLEY BF 1300 136.75
NEW LONDON XBRED 1610 135.5
SWANVILLE HOL 1825 135
HINKLEY BF 1325 134.25
HINKLEY BF 1320 134
HINKLEY BF 1035 133.5
HINKLEY BF 1365 133
NEW LONDON XBRED 1895 133
NEW LONDON HOL 1655 133
OAKDALE BRN SW 1980 131.75
RICHMOND HOL 1935 130.5
HINKLEY BF 1625 130.25
RICHMOND HOL 1490 127.5
SWANVILLE HOL 1560 126.5
BURTRUM HOL 2005 126.5
NEW LONDON HOL 1560 126
BURTRUM HOL 1755 124.5
RICHMOND HOL 1875 123.75
SWANVILLE HOL 1735 123.5
SWANVILLE HOL 1690 122.5
SWANVILLE HOL 1820 120
ROYALTON HOL 1130 120
ROYALTON HOL 1505 120
NEW LONDON XBRED 1310 120
HINKLEY BF 1315 119.5
BURTRUM HOL 1615 119.5
RICHMOND HOL 1330 119
BURTRUM HOL 1675 119
BURTRUM HOL 1440 119
BURTRUM HOL 1550 118.5
SAUK CENTER BF 1285 118.5
SWANVILLE HOL 1590 118
ROYALTON XBRED 1160 118

NEW LONDON HOL 1520 118



SAUK CENTER
BURTRUM
SAUK CENTER
SWANVILLE
STAPLES
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
RICHMOND
ROYALTON
NEW LONDON
SAUK CENTER
ROYALTON
BROOTEN
NEW LONDON
RICHMOND
BURTRUM
SAUK CENTER
RICHMOND
WADENA
SAUK CENTER
WADENA

NEW LONDON
BURTRUM
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
ROYALTON
WADENA

NEW LONDON
SWANVILLE
NEW LONDON
ROYALTON
WADENA

NEW LONDON
SWANVILLE
RICHMOND
RICHMOND

SLAUGHTER BULLS

WADENA
WADENA
SWANVILLE
KENSINGTON

BF
HOL
BF
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
RW HOL
XBRED
BF
XBRED
JER
XBRED
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
RW HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

BULL
BELTED
HOL
BF

1075
1535
1115
1590
1060
1595
1690
1605
1505
1460
1350
1320
1345

890
1120
1540
1380
1115
1455
1430

990
1220
1290
1645
1710
1540
1220
1180
1190
1320
1275
1005
1260
1335
1375

970
1105

1565
1530
1620
1930

118
117.75
117.5
117
117
117
117
116.75
116
116
116
116
115.5
115
114.5
114
114
114
113.5
113
112.5
112
112
111.5
111
110
110
110
108.5
107
107
105
105
105
103
100
98

147
147
145
144



SPRINGERS

BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE

MILK COWS

BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE

FAT CATTLE

EAGLE BEND
SAUK CENTER
SWANVILLE
EAGLE BEND
SAUK CENTER
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
CLARISSA
LITTLE FALLS
BROOTEN

JER
JER
JER
JER

BRN SW
XBRED
BRN SW
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
JER
XBRED
RW HOL
HOL
JER

JER

JER
GUERNSEY
XBRED
JER

JER

JER

JER

JER

JER

JER

BF

BF
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
HOL
XBRED
BF
HOL
HOL

1325
1385
1425
1555
1450
1325
1660
1755
1565
1385
1500
1445

1390
1250
1140
1100

2650
1920
1800
1650
1610
1575
1550
1500
1450
1450
1320
1300
1290
1250
1250
1220
1210
1210
1200
1180
1170
1080

178.25
175.25
174.25
174
168.75
167.5
167.25
167
164.25
164
162.5
161.25



BROOTEN
CLARISSA
SAUK CENTER
FOLEY
BROOTEN

FEEDER CATTLE

SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
BROWERVILLE
SAUK CENTER
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
SAUK CENTER

BABY CALVES

BRANDON
BLUFFTON
BLUFFTON
FRAZEE

SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
BROWERVILLE
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
LONG PRAIRIE
WADENA
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
BRANDON
GREY EAGLE

XBRED
HOL
XBRED
BF
XBRED

BF

BF

BF

BF

RWEF BULL
XBRED
XBRED RWF
JERHFR
JER HFR
JER BULL
XBRED STR

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BWF
BWF

RED BC
RED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED
XBRED
HBC

HBC
XBRED
XBRED

1365
1625
1470
1460
1250

495
610
480
705
550
820
345
260
445
215
830

160.5
160.5
160.5
159.25
148.25

235
229
226
225
205
200
175
155
155
151
147.5

820
780
780
780
740
740
700
690
690
690
690
690
580
550
490
475
475
475
450



